 1
Cartridge and CRS Product Catalogue
 3 www.dynalene.com                info@dynalene.com               610.262.9686 / 1.877.244.5525
IC Series (Low conductivity (Fuel Cell / Electronics Cooling / Laser Cooling) …………………………….3
Features and specification …………………………………………………………….3
Design and construction …………………………………………………………….4
Ordering information …………………………………………………………….4
Hydraulic property: DI Water …………………………………………………………….5

 31 www.dynalene.com                info@dynalene.com               610.262.9686 / 1.877.244.5525
CR Series
Cartridge Product Selection Guide and Order Information
Material of Construction Polypropylene
Maximum Pressure 40 psi
Orientation Vertical
*Max flow rate at 5 PSI max operating pressure at  194°F (90°C)
**Max flow rate at 8 PSI max operating pressure at 194°F (90°C)
CX Series cartridge dimensions, weight and flow rate compatibility
Cartridge
Size/I.D.
A (inch) B (inch) C (inch) D  (FNPT)
Weight
(lbs)
Max flow rate
(GPM)
Max pressure rating at
90ºC (psi)
CR-XX-04 4.7 5.5 2.4 0.25 0.46 1* 30
CR-XX-06 5.2 6 2.4 0.25 0.65 1.3* 30
CR-XX-08 7.1 8 4.5 0.5 3 2.0** 20
CR-XX-14 13.1 14 4.5 0.5 5.3 2.3** 20
CR-XX-16 15.5 16.5 4.38 0.5 6.2 2.5** 20
Model
Number
Contaminant Length
1 2 3
CR CL 06
1
Model
Number
CR
  2
Contaminant type
CL = Chloride
MO = Molybdate
VA = Vanadium
NI = Nickle
PB = Lead
AR = Arsenic
SL = Selenium
CO = Color and Odor
  3
Length
04 = 4 inch
06 = 06 inch
08 = 08 inch
14 = 14 inch
16 = 16 inch
Hex Connector
 32 www.dynalene.com                info@dynalene.com               610.262.9686 / 1.877.244.5525
CR Series
Hydraulic Properties: DI Water
30ºC (86ºF)                           50ºC (122ºF)                               70ºC (158ºF)                               90ºC (194ºF)
Note:
1. Pressure drop was determined with deionized water.
2. The pressure drop curve is calculated
 33 www.dynalene.com                info@dynalene.com               610.262.9686 / 1.877.244.5525
DYI Series
Series Overview
Dynalene offer deionization system that small laboratory scale applications (1 to 10 GPM) to large industrial application (up to 40
GPM). These systems are designed and tested for maximum ion removal in water.
Applications
• Medical
• Food Processing
• Chemical
• Semiconductor
• DI water making for glycol dilution
Laboratory Scale Application
Low throughput DYI series deionization systems can be easily installed and can be offered for the flow rate of 1 to 10 GPM. These